5% B

1988
2011
2015
B AR IS A BT

& (#841)

2023
2022

2021

2020
2019

2018
2016

2015
2012

FERE ()

2023
2022
2021
2020

2019

2018

2017

Bz

LEO GALLERY

AT P BT AR AR M
B SN rp B SR S e 5 R e B TR RS T AR
B S SE 7 P B ST SR o 25 R R AT 52 Bt

GRS, WILSEWTEE, MM, R

[EREBH A |, At BHT=E, HI, e

RERE, RS Ee, M, T

[MERRFT A « MOEEBEART ] PORTIE « J5T x Z45%%, FMriH « T A& )E . JspACE, db
3, W

ZFENE, B3 - BT EIHAER L RO, M, JEl

EAE, AL RAE S, Jba,

Chinglish, Make Room, ¥&A2H%, ZE[H

M, bR, dun, T

CZEMBT g (Fris) 20 - ATHE, FisgRRE L, &, i

“ZgE” WA, bRBREER, dbn, P

DARHE R REELT - 255 VHW) Apple Store #HTZKOZEFTH], V9 Apple Store, BUM, [
s, DLRZEM, dbnt, HiE

BATARTE R SFAT IS, K11 B EaTes, &k, P

BRI FAT 5, Le Pavillon Vendcme, [M%2, JAH

Mo 3 - PRG0N N, SBEKRE, MaEEE, &,

IR - BAOUGR, TASEME, WM, i

In Virtual Bodies: Absence/Presence in Media, HGUEEHTAZEMNEE, Hi, HA
WERPARAKESR, JbatEIEeE, Jtat, PR

e BT R, mnsedieE, g, g

HEIIE, BEARFEME, wmM, T

G M, SFgEmieE, #5E,

AR - A% b P BE AN, FERIAERE RIS AE, ZERAERE

PrifE I1: . oK, BRMIFEILSEMTEE, &R, T

BRI hBIURES, BEASTER . WRLRMIAE, BRI, T

A - pEERERALER, Rl ERMERENE, b, PE
TOP 20 "B EFFHSARE, WiTE LW, B, P
BRI & B RS, RN &R « E - BB &R, BN, £



2016
2015

2013

i3

2023
2021

2020
2019
2017
2015
2014
2011

HAR

2020
2016

FEEYUGR

Bz

LEO GALLERY

B ERITBEEGE SR, EERIVENEMEE, HE, PH
Hrapsg - MBI, PRSI, B, PE

R X PUEIED: RPUUTREE - WSS, =R E PR gL, BT, I
a5 MREMETE, s ASmEmeE, Lk, P

KR, et RAEBCEEE, s, P

AR « LB - HUMNBEREA SRR, SRR BESEHTE, AL P
MoR - HEIUEGE, FHMMEEHME, v,

NS 19JESOVERETGN {4 H TR I £ 447 88 e 2%

TOP20H B B AR B S sz b, i, [
20204 H B R AT B HEA TS

a3 - BB BSR4, EM, P
B B FEAR R, Jbnt,

TOP20+ B & Ak s Hr s bl i, B,

BRI 7 Ab ot RAEBARSE AT 8 Bl AR R SR8, Akt PR
EVAVERS- A€ 25 /P el

S EEE R ENE < BN, g, hE
MRTARAIESEIRAE, BN, B

ChBEAImR B S, 250k, T4 2085, Wi bt
(2= | LI SHUNY, tHdhA: EBJR, EVERH A

BEFRSEMTEE, BOREACE TG, BN,

HHLSRATEE, B,

H

Tichy Ocean Foundation, Fij:
H AR EMNTE, WO R
REWE, b, TR
FEWTEE, RUES, R
REKIRC e, K, T
HL Art Collection, FE[H

Leo Gallery
Shanghai | Hong Kong

www.leogallery.com.cn



Y 205

LEO GALLERY

Li Shun Z5% ¢V

1984 Born in Jiangsu, China
2011 Graduated from the Intermedia Art Dept, China Academy of Art, Hangzhou with a BA
2015 Graduated from the Intermedia Art Dept, China Academy of Art, Hangzhou with a MFA

He currently lives and works in Hangzhou, China

Selected Solo Exhibitions

2023 Glimpse of Captured Light, Zhejiang Art Museum, Hangzhou, China
2022 Brave New World, Enclave Contemporary, Shenzhen, China

Gale in The Sky, Nanjing International Art Fair, Nanjing, China

2021 Infinite Rebirth-Art in Speed, Aston Martin x Li Shun, Aston Martin Beijing Jinbaohui Store, JspACE,
Beijing, China

2020 Secondary Virtual Wandering (woyou), Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen,
China

2019 Imaginary Tour, Beijing Art Now Gallery, Beijing, China

Chinglish, Make Room, Los Angeles > USA
2018 Oceanic Scroll, Beijing Art Now Gallery, Beijing, China
Hong Kong Art Basel - Li Shun Project, Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Center, Hong Kong,

China
2016 Li Shun Solo Exhibition, Beijing Art Now Gallery, Beijing, China
2015 Using Technology to Interpret Art Li Shun, West Lake Apple Store, Hangzhou, China
2012 Ge Wu Zhi Zhi, Aether Space, Beijing, China

Parallel World in Chaos, K11 Art Mall, Hong Kong, China

Parallel World in Chaos, Le Pavillon Vendéme, Paris, France

Selected Group Exhibitions

2023 P to P (Pixel to Picture), Works by Li Shun and Yao Peng, curated by Mok Wai Hong, Leo Gallery, Hong
Kong
Pratice of Vision , Contemporary Video Exhibition, Niandai Gallery, Wenzhou, China

2022 In Virtual Bodies , Absence/Presence in Media, Chinretsukan Gallery (Tokyo University of the Arts),
Tokyo, Japan

2021 Futurism of the Past ——Contemplating the Past and Future in Chinese Contemporary , Art,Beijing
Exhibition Center, Beijing, China

2020 The Toys of Time , Zhi Art Museum, Shanghai, China
Exhibition of Young Power, Guangdong Museum of Art, Guangzhou, China

2019 Between Painting & Image, Lingnan Museum of Fine Art, Dongguan, China



2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

Awards
2023
2021

2020
2019
2017
2015
2014
2011

Publication
2020

2016

Y 205

LEO GALLERY

Power of Silence-Chinese Contemporay Art on The Silk Road > Fine Art Gallery of Rajko
Mamuzic Gift Collection, Republic of Serbia

The Folded Mountain Il : Scanning Shan Shui, Suzhou Han Shan Art Museum, Suzhou, China
Post-Brushwork Era : Chinese Landscapes, Guangdong Museum of Art, Zhejiang Art Museum,
Guangdong, China

Osmosis Symbiosis Localizational Practices Art in China, Art Museum of SPSI, Shanghai, China

TOP 20 Chinese Contemporary Photography Exhibition, Zhejiang Art Museum, Hangzhou, China
Open Books : A New Dialogue, Charles E. Shain Library, Connecticut College, America

2nd Changjiang International Photography and Video Biennale, Chongging Changjiang Museum of
Contemporary Art, Chongging, China

Image Reconstruction-XVI Sea Horizon Painting and Sculpture Exhibition, China Art Palace, Shanghai,
China

Jimei x Arles, East West Encounter International Photo Festival, Yuanbo Garden 2F, Xiamen, China
Calligraphic Time and Space, Abstract Art in China, Power Station of Art, Shanghai, China

The Civil Power, Minsheng Art Museum, Beijing, China

Writing Non-Writing: Position and Context — Hangzhou International Modern Calligraphy

Exhibition, Venue Museum of Contemporary Art, China Academy of Art, Hangzhou, China

Hermit’s Spring — Calligraphy, Landscape Painting and Garden-making, West Lake Expo Museum,
Hangzhou, China

Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist

TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China
Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography

Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China
Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China

TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China
The Civil Power - Minsheng Art Museum Silver Award, Beijing, China
Nomination for The Sixth Three Shadows Photography Award, Beijing, China
The Second New Star Art Festival - Young Photographer Award, Shanghai, China
The Graduation Exhibition of the China Academy of Art - Silver Award of Lin Fengmian Prize,
Hangzhou, China

Catalogue of Contemporary Chinese Photography: Li Shun, Editor-in-chief: Liu Zheng, Zhejiang
Photography Publishing House
Li SHUN | LI SHUN, Producer: Huang Liaoyuan, EVER Publishing House



Collections

Guangdong Museum of Art, Guangzhou
Zhejiang Art Museum, Hangzhou, China
Foundation Tichy Ocean, Switzerland
White Rabbit Gallery, Australia

HOW Art Museum, Shanghai, China

ZHI Art Museum, Chengdu, China

Lishui Photography Museum, Lishui, China
HL Art Collection, USA

Leo Gallery
Shanghai | Hong Kong

www.leogallery.com.cn

Y 205

LEO GALLERY



