

李舜履歷

1988 出生於中國江蘇徐州

2011 學士畢業於中國美術學院跨媒體學院開放媒體工作室

2015 碩士畢業於中國美術學院跨媒體藝術學院

現工作生活於杭州

個展(部分)

2023 俘光掠影,浙江美術館,杭州,中國

2022 「美麗新世界」, 飛地藝術空間, 深圳, 中國

天上大風, 南京國際藝術博覽會, 南京, 中國

2021 「無限新生・速度與藝術」 阿斯頓・馬丁 x 李舜, 阿斯頓・馬丁北京金寶匯店、JspACE, 北

京,中國

2020 二手臥游,集美•阿爾勒發現獎提名單元,廈門,中國

2019 臥游,北京現在畫廊,北京,中國

Chinglish, Make Room, 洛杉磯, 美國

2018 海面,北京現在畫廊,北京,中國

巴塞爾藝術博覽會(香港)李舜-個人項目,香港會議展覽中心,香港,中國

2016 "李舜"同名個展,北京現在畫廊,北京,中國

2015 以科技詮釋藝術:李舜 西湖 Apple Store 藝術家日誌計劃,西湖 Apple Store,杭州,中國

2012 格物致知,以太空間,北京,中國

關於混沌的平行世界, K11 購物藝術館, 香港, 中國 關於混沌的平行世界, Le Pavillon Vendoîne, 巴黎, 法國

群展(部分)

2023 映•畫 - 李舜和姚朋雙人展, 莫偉康策展, 獅語畫廊, 香港, 中國

眼保健操 - 當代影像展, 年代美術館, 溫州, 中國

2022 In Virtual Bodies: Absence/Presence in Media,東京藝術大學美術館,東京,日本

2021 過去的未來主義,北京展覽館,北京,中國

2020 時間的玩具,知美術館,上海,中國

青年力量, 廣東美術館, 廣州, 中國

2019 圖像之間, 嶺南美術館, 東莞, 中國

無聲處 - 絲路上的中國當代藝術,塞爾維亞貝爾美術館,塞爾維亞

2018 折山圖 II: 掃描 . 山水,蘇州寒山美術館,蘇州,中國

後筆墨時代:中國式風景,廣東美術館、浙江美術館,廣州,中國

互滲共生 - 中國當代藝術的本土化實踐, 上海油畫雕塑院美術館, 上海, 中國

2017 TOP 20 中國當攝影新銳展,浙江省美術館,杭州,中國

開放的書頁:新的對話,康州學院查爾斯·E·辛恩圖書館,康州,美國



第二屆長江國際影像雙年展,重慶長江當代美術館,重慶,中國

2016 海平線繪畫・雕塑聯展,中華藝術宮,上海,中國

2015 集美 X 阿爾勒:東西方對話·國際攝影季,三影堂廈門攝影藝術中心,廈門,中國;

時空書寫:抽象藝術在中國,上海當代藝術博物館,上海,中國

民間的力量,北京民生現代美術館,北京,中國

書非書・方位與境域・杭州國際書法藝術展,中國美術學院美術館,杭州,中國

2013 林泉·書畫與造園,西湖博覽會博物館,杭州,中國

獲獎

2023	入圍第19屆SOVEREIGN 傑出亞洲藝術獎決賽
2021	TOP20中國當代攝影新銳攝影師,杭州,中國
	入選2020年中國攝影年度排行榜
2020	集美 • 阿爾勒發現獎提名, 廈門, 中國
2019	入圍藝術8中國青年藝術家獎,北京,中國
2017	TOP20中國當代攝影新銳攝影師,杭州,中國
2015	民間的力量 北京民生現代美術館開館展銀獎, 北京, 中國
2014	第六屆三影堂攝影獎提名,北京,中國
2011	第二屆新星星藝術節·新人獎,上海,中國
	林風眠創作獎銀獎,杭州,中國

出版

2020 《中國當代攝影圖錄:李舜》,主編:劉錚,浙江攝影出版社
 2016 《李舜 | LI SHUN》,出品人:黃燎原,EVER出版社

主要收藏

廣東美術館,廣東當代藝術中心,廣州,中國 浙江美術館,杭州,中國 Tichy Ocean Foundation,瑞士 白兔美術館,澳大利亞 昊美術館,上海,中國 知美術館,成都,中國 麗水攝影博物館,麗水,中國 HL Art Collection,美國



Li Shun 李舜 CV

1984 Born in Jiangsu, China

2011 Graduated from the Intermedia Art Dept, China Academy of Art, Hangzhou with a BA
2015 Graduated from the Intermedia Art Dept, China Academy of Art, Hangzhou with a MFA

He currently lives and works in Hangzhou, China

Selected Solo Exhibitions

2022	Climase of Contured Light Theiling Art Museum Hongshou, China
2023	Glimpse of Captured Light, Zhejiang Art Museum, Hangzhou, China
2022	Brave New World, Enclave Contemporary, Shenzhen, China
	Gale in The Sky, Nanjing International Art Fair, Nanjing, China
2021	Infinite Rebirth-Art in Speed, Aston Martin x Li Shun, Aston Martin Beijing Jinbaohui Store, JspACE,
	Beijing, China
2020	Secondary Virtual Wandering (woyou), Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen,
	China
2019	Imaginary Tour, Beijing Art Now Gallery, Beijing, China
	Chinglish, Make Room, Los Angeles , USA
2018	Oceanic Scroll, Beijing Art Now Gallery, Beijing, China
	Hong Kong Art Basel - Li Shun Project, Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Center, Hong Kong,
	China
2016	Li Shun Solo Exhibition, Beijing Art Now Gallery, Beijing, China
2015	Using Technology to Interpret Art Li Shun, West Lake Apple Store, Hangzhou, China
2012	Ge Wu Zhi Zhi, Aether Space, Beijing, China
	Parallel World in Chaos, K11 Art Mall, Hong Kong, China

Parallel World in Chaos, Le Pavillon Vendôme, Paris, France

Selected Group Exhibitions

2023	P to P (Pixel to Picture), Works by Li Shun and Yao Peng, curated by Mok Wai Hong, Leo Gallery, Hong
	Kong
	Pratice of Vision, Contemporary Video Exhibition, Niandai Gallery, Wenzhou, China
2022	In Virtual Bodies , Absence/Presence in Media, Chinretsukan Gallery (Tokyo University of the Arts),
	Tokyo, Japan
2021	Futurism of the Past ——Contemplating the Past and Future in Chinese Contemporary , Art , $\operatorname{Beijing}$
	Exhibition Center, Beijing, China
2020	The Toys of Time, Zhi Art Museum, Shanghai, China
	Exhibition of Young Power, Guangdong Museum of Art, Guangzhou, China
2019	Between Painting & Image, Lingnan Museum of Fine Art, Dongguan, China



	Power of Silence-Chinese Contemporay Art on The Silk Road , Fine Art Gallery of Rajko
	Mamuzic Gift Collection, Republic of Serbia
2018	The Folded Mountain II: Scanning Shan Shui, Suzhou Han Shan Art Museum, Suzhou, China
	Post-Brushwork Era: Chinese Landscapes, Guangdong Museum of Art, Zhejiang Art Museum,
	Guangdong, China
	Osmosis Symbiosis Localizational Practices Art in China, Art Museum of SPSI, Shanghai, China
2017	TOP 20 Chinese Contemporary Photography Exhibition, Zhejiang Art Museum, Hangzhou, China
	Open Books : A New Dialogue, Charles E. Shain Library, Connecticut College, America
	2nd Changjiang International Photography and Video Biennale, Chongqing Changjiang Museum of
	Contemporary Art, Chongqing, China
2016	Image Reconstruction-XVI Sea Horizon Painting and Sculpture Exhibition, China Art Palace, Shanghai,
	China
2015	Jimei x Arles, East West Encounter International Photo Festival, Yuanbo Garden 2F, Xiamen, China
	Calligraphic Time and Space, Abstract Art in China, Power Station of Art, Shanghai, China
	The Civil Power, Minsheng Art Museum, Beijing, China
	Writing Non-Writing: Position and Context – Hangzhou International Modern Calligraphy
	Exhibition, Venue Museum of Contemporary Art, China Academy of Art, Hangzhou, China
2013	Hermit's Spring – Calligraphy, Landscape Painting and Garden-making, West Lake Expo Museum,
	Hangzhou, China
Awards	Hangzhou, China
Awards 2023	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist
2023	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist
2023	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China
2023 2021	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography
2023 2021 2020	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China
2023 2021 2020 2019	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China
2023 2021 2020 2019 2017	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China
2023 2021 2020 2019 2017 2015	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China The Civil Power · Minsheng Art Museum Silver Award, Beijing, China
2023 2021 2020 2019 2017 2015 2014	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China The Civil Power · Minsheng Art Museum Silver Award, Beijing, China Nomination for The Sixth Three Shadows Photography Award, Beijing, China
2023 2021 2020 2019 2017 2015 2014	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China The Civil Power · Minsheng Art Museum Silver Award, Beijing, China Nomination for The Sixth Three Shadows Photography Award, Beijing, China The Second New Star Art Festival - Young Photographer Award, Shanghai, China
2023 2021 2020 2019 2017 2015 2014	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China The Civil Power · Minsheng Art Museum Silver Award, Beijing, China Nomination for The Sixth Three Shadows Photography Award, Beijing, China The Second New Star Art Festival - Young Photographer Award, Shanghai, China The Graduation Exhibition of the China Academy of Art - Silver Award of Lin Fengmian Prize,
2023 2021 2020 2019 2017 2015 2014 2011	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China The Civil Power · Minsheng Art Museum Silver Award, Beijing, China Nomination for The Sixth Three Shadows Photography Award, Beijing, China The Second New Star Art Festival - Young Photographer Award, Shanghai, China The Graduation Exhibition of the China Academy of Art - Silver Award of Lin Fengmian Prize,
2023 2021 2020 2019 2017 2015 2014 2011	Nomination for SOVEREIGN Asian Art Award Finalist TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China Selected in the 2020 annual list of Chinese Photography Nomination for JIMEI x ARLES Discovery Award 2020, Xiamen, China Nomination for Art 8 Chinese Young Artists Award, Beijing, China TOP20 Chinese Cutting-Edge Contemporary Photographer, Hangzhou, China The Civil Power · Minsheng Art Museum Silver Award, Beijing, China Nomination for The Sixth Three Shadows Photography Award, Beijing, China The Second New Star Art Festival - Young Photographer Award, Shanghai, China The Graduation Exhibition of the China Academy of Art - Silver Award of Lin Fengmian Prize, Hangzhou, China

Li SHUN | LI SHUN, Producer: Huang Liaoyuan, EVER Publishing House

2016



Collections

Guangdong Museum of Art, Guangzhou
Zhejiang Art Museum, Hangzhou, China
Foundation Tichy Ocean, Switzerland
White Rabbit Gallery, Australia
HOW Art Museum, Shanghai, China
ZHI Art Museum, Chengdu, China
Lishui Photography Museum, Lishui, China
HL Art Collection, USA